
4 196  SOLOVEV Nikita 19.01.1996 RUS 360 104.64 165 165 170 170 201 201 207 201 371

2 95  BURIACHEK Bohdan 11.06.1996 UKR 340 94.26 143 148 151 151 177 180 188 188 339

3 119  MANHART Vaclav 24.05.1996 CZE 300 103.94 125 130 133 130 160 165 170 170 300

5 209  KIZILKAYA Oguzhan 24.02.1996 TUR 305 98.36 130 137 140 140 165 165 173 173 313

1 22  KUROUSKI Kanstantsin 04.08.2000 BLR 305 101.16 140 145 150 150 167 173 179 179 329

11 947  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO 375 104.98 165 169 169 169 203 213 213 203 372

10 826  ROMAN Andrei 29.05.1996 ROU 365 104.70 160 166 169 166 185 185 189 189 355

9 378  MOURATLARIS Nikos 07.10.1996 GRE 310 104.92 135 140 143 143 165 170 173 170 313

8 288  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO 375 104.92 166 166 171 171 200 206 211 206 377

7 255  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP 374 104.56 170 175 175 175 200 206 211 206 381

6 244  BALAEV Adam 17.01.1996 RUS 360 103.92 152 160 165 165 188 200 200 200 365

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 105

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR) - 04-10 DEC 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

PASHIK ALEVERDYAN - ARM

JAN STEFANIK - SVK

ROBERT MANLAY - FRA

Center Referee:

DANIEL TSCHAN - SUIReferee:

SVETLANA LIUBAKHINA - RUS

Res. Referee:

GIOVANNI PIRO - ITA

DIANE TRIBILLCOCK - GBR

Tech. Controller: FINN JENSEN - DEN

Doctor on duty: MEDIC DADO - SRB

Marshall: MILAN MIHAJLOVICH - SRB

Timekeeper: MARAT MILMAN - ISRPIOTR LITWIN - POL

HASAN AKKUS - TUR

Session no.: 12/10 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



11  MANHART Vaclav 24.05.1996 CZE A 103.94 125 130 133 130

10  KIZILKAYA Oguzhan 24.02.1996 TUR A 98.36 130 137 140 140

9  MOURATLARIS Nikos 07.10.1996 GRE A 104.92 135 140 143 143

8  KUROUSKI Kanstantsin 04.08.2000 BLR A 101.16 140 145 150 150

7  BURIACHEK Bohdan 11.06.1996 UKR A 94.26 143 148 151 151

6  BALAEV Adam 17.01.1996 RUS A 103.92 152 160 165 165

5  ROMAN Andrei 29.05.1996 ROU A 104.70 160 166 169 166

4  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO A 104.98 165 169 169 169

3  SOLOVEV Nikita 19.01.1996 RUS A 104.64 165 165 170 170

2  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO A 104.92 166 166 171 171

1  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP A 104.56 170 175 175 175

RESULT MEN 105 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR)    04-10 DEC 2016



11  MOURATLARIS Nikos 07.10.1996 GRE A 104.92 165 170 173 170

10  MANHART Vaclav 24.05.1996 CZE A 103.94 160 165 170 170

9  KIZILKAYA Oguzhan 24.02.1996 TUR A 98.36 165 165 173 173

8  KUROUSKI Kanstantsin 04.08.2000 BLR A 101.16 167 173 179 179

7  BURIACHEK Bohdan 11.06.1996 UKR A 94.26 177 180 188 188

6  ROMAN Andrei 29.05.1996 ROU A 104.70 185 185 189 189

5  BALAEV Adam 17.01.1996 RUS A 103.92 188 200 200 200

4  SOLOVEV Nikita 19.01.1996 RUS A 104.64 201 201 207 201

3  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO A 104.98 203 213 213 203

2  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO A 104.92 200 206 211 206

1  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP A 104.56 200 206 211 206

RESULT MEN 105 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR)    04-10 DEC 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KHETSURIANI Dato 05.06.1997 GEO A 104.92 171 206 377

3  CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO A 104.98 169 203 372

4  SOLOVEV Nikita 19.01.1996 RUS A 104.64 170 201 371

5  BALAEV Adam 17.01.1996 RUS A 103.92 165 200 365

6  ROMAN Andrei 29.05.1996 ROU A 104.70 166 189 355

7  BURIACHEK Bohdan 11.06.1996 UKR A 94.26 151 188 339

8  KUROUSKI Kanstantsin 04.08.2000 BLR A 101.16 150 179 329

9  KIZILKAYA Oguzhan 24.02.1996 TUR A 98.36 140 173 313

10  MOURATLARIS Nikos 07.10.1996 GRE A 104.92 143 170 313

11  MANHART Vaclav 24.05.1996 CZE A 103.94 130 170 300

RESULT MEN 105 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR)    04-10 DEC 2016

1  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP A 104.56 175 206 381
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